Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 1
OCS Stainless steel self-drilling screws
Stainless steel self drilling screw with the special drill bit shape designed to provide qu
ick and trouble-free installation in metal constructions made from cold formed sections
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-10/0183
•	 UKTA-22/6336

Diameter Length Head size
Max. thick
ness with
washer
Max. thick
ness witho
ut washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø5.5
OCS-55025 5.5 25 8 7 10 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55030 5.5 30 8 12 15 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55035 5.5 35 8 17 20 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55050 5.5 50 8 32 35 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55070 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-5502514 5.5 25 8 7 10 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55030S14 5.5 30 8 12 15 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-5503016 5.5 30 8 12 15 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55035S14 5.5 35 8 17 20 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55035S16 5.5 35 8 17 20 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55050S14 5.5 50 8 32 35 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55050S16 5.5 50 8 32 35 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55070S14 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55025S149005 5.5 25 8 7 10 6 14, 16, 19 9005
OCS-55025S149010 5.5 25 8 7 10 6 14, 16, 19 9010
OCS-55030S14 5.5 30 8 12 15 6 14, 16, 19 -
OCS-55030S169017 5.5 30 8 12 15 6 14, 16, 19 9017
OCS-55070S141015 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 1015
OCS-55070S145005 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 5005
OCS-55070S147016 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 7016
OCS-55070S147047 5.5 70 8 52 55 6 14, 16, 19 7047
Installation data
Size Ø5.5
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0